\ X g

8:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

1:45 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm

Excellence

RIBN Faculty Conference
April 12, 2012
The William and Ida Friday Center for Continuing Education
100 Friday Center Drive, Chapel Hill, NC

Agenda
Registration, coffee, networking
Welcome and Introductions
Keynote Address: Why RIBN? Why Now? — Margaret McClure, RN, EdD, FAAN
Short Break

Overview of NC RIBN Initiative — Brenda Causey, MSN, RN, Leigh Angel, BSN, RN,
CNML and Polly Johnson, RN, MSN, FAAN

Lunch

Building and Sustaining the RIBN Educational Option
Small Group Discussion Topics:

- Collaboration/Communication/Shared Learning among RIBN Partners
- Creating the “Right” Curriculum for RIBN
- Setting Admission Criteria and Marketing for Success
- Connecting, Involving and Supporting Students in the RIBN BSN Track
Short Break
Feedback from Small Groups Discussions — Polly Johnson and Margaret McClure

Wrap up and Next Steps

Adjourn

**Special thanks to The Duke Endowment, the Robert Wood Johnson Foundation, Northwest Health
Foundation and the Jonas Center for Nursing Excellence for their support of the RIBN Project



