



## RIBN Faculty Conference April 12, 2012

## The William and Ida Friday Center for Continuing Education 100 Friday Center Drive, Chapel Hill, NC

## Agenda

8:00 am	Registration, coffee, networking
9:30 am	Welcome and Introductions
9:45 am	Keynote Address: Why RIBN? Why Now? – Margaret McClure, RN, EdD, FAAN
10:45 am	Short Break
11:00 am	Overview of NC RIBN Initiative – Brenda Causey, MSN, RN, Leigh Angel, BSN, RN, CNML and Polly Johnson, RN, MSN, FAAN
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	<b>Building and Sustaining the RIBN Educational Option</b> Small Group Discussion Topics:
	<ul> <li>Collaboration/Communication/Shared Learning among RIBN Partners</li> <li>Creating the "Right" Curriculum for RIBN</li> <li>Setting Admission Criteria and Marketing for Success</li> <li>Connecting, Involving and Supporting Students in the RIBN BSN Track</li> </ul>
1:45 pm	Short Break
2:00 pm	Feedback from Small Groups Discussions – Polly Johnson and Margaret McClure
3:00 pm	Wrap up and Next Steps
3:30 pm	Adjourn

<sup>\*\*</sup>Special thanks to The Duke Endowment, the Robert Wood Johnson Foundation, Northwest Health Foundation and the Jonas Center for Nursing Excellence for their support of the RIBN Project